
Cash in Baul<, Local Currency, Beg bal, October 31, 20·14 
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Republic oflhc Philippines 
Supreme Court 

Ma11il:1 

JUDICIARY DEVELOPMENr FUND 

Statement of Cash Balance 
(Deposits and Disbursements) 

For tho month of November 2014 

MOTHER 
ACCOUNT 

(212.065,036.4 ·1) 

80'Yo 

02,653,540.69 

20% 

1, ·152,fl00,953.4 J 
31,929,70'1.67 

TOTAL 

(212,065,036.41) 
02,G53,540.G9 

HYSA 
Total 

375,026,617.77 1,559,757,272.87 
_1212,365,036.4'1) 82,653,540.69 1,559,757,272.07 ·I ,429,545,777 :15 

Funcl tra~sfer - 80% 
Fund transfer - 20% 

Savings /\ccounl 

Curren! /\ccounl 

58,017 ,000.00 58,017 ,000.00 

Deposits 
Supreme Courl 
Cmirl of Appeals 
Sandiganbayan 

Court of Tax Appeals 
OCA/Lower Courls 

Su/Jtotal 
Cancelled checl<s 
Interest earned (net of tax) 

CLirrenl Account 
Savings Accm1nt 
HYSA 

Suhtotal 
Adjustments: 

TOTAL 

Less: Disbursements 

Fund transfer 
Reports of Chccl1s lssuecl 

Suprerne Court~ UO% 

Supreme Court - 20% 
Court of Appeals 

Sandignnbayan 
Court of Tax Appeals 
Lower Courts 

·ATM f'ayroll 
Check 1°ayroll 

Rernillances (MAP,CAP and 
Handgun (Insurances), SCSL/\, 
COOP, Erroneous Deposils) 

Other lnc.livictual Voucl1ers 
Su/Jtotal 

Tax withheld 

Adjustments: 
TOTAL 

CASH, ESTIMATED ENDING BALANCE, NOVEMBER 30, 20·14 

~ Total ot/Jer se1vica income collection for the month is Pllp 110,957,55·/.94 

~ Supreme Co111/ deposit i11cft1rfas refund af casf1 aclva11ce and collection of loans recalvl1/Jle 

35G,O'I0.65 
375,65'1.8'1 

68,750.70 
·1,03 ·1,062.0·1 

100,260,067.24 
111;102,358.41 

40,742.40 
(10·1, 721,.935.60) 

84,397,Ztifi.16 

84,397,258.·fli 

('I 06, 119;193.76) 

24,550.00 

0.40 

140, 695,091.09 

4,690,400.00 

3,090,695.00 
677,300.00 
511,600.00 

25,048,055.73 
'1,043,350.00 

22,846,072.50 
82,230.00 

49,020,50/l.23 
10,560.00 

58,009,063.2.1 

82,686,027.86 

•14,677,653.31 

1,461,844.00 

266,863.38 
266,863.3fl 

3,073,959.65 

1, 584,237,593. 7·1 

1,46•1,844.00 

1,383,530.93 

2,845,374.93 

1,58·1,392,2·1 s.~~ 

·~ Funcf /rn11sler includes lram;fer of funcJ to SC Fiscal At1to11amy Account no. 3472-1002-70 Imm JDF Mother l\ccount 059 ·f-01·/6-34 amounting to P/1p ·f ·1, 702, 604.35 

' lnc/udecl 1i1 /Im adj11sfme11ls are Ille ineterest income (ram 20% Cumml Account ancl Motlier l\ccount for /lie period of J11/y 1 - September 30, 20"/4 

,·wet i11/eres/ income from HYSI\ for //Je month of October 2014 a11d the overstatement Jn mcording fire cas/J disrtwrsecl as per c/1ecl< 113011 DS amoun/ing to P/Jp o. 40. 

Also lnc/uc/et.1 in Iha acljustmenls is I/le amount received from PET for the payment of mobilizt~lion fee in r:o1111ectio11 with lfJe refiabililalion of electrical ,r;ystem and fire proteclion 

mu/ nlmm system of t/Je Supreme Cowt amounting to Php 7,a·f1, 761.; 5 

16,139,497.n·t 

111,102,3511.41 
24,550.00' 

266,863.38 
8,114,702.45 

·/,623,210,749.20 

05,359,·J02:1G 

4,690,400.00 
1,383,530.93 
3,098,695.00 

677,300.00 
51·t,600.00 

49,020,508.23 
10,560.00 

145,251,696.32 

1,477 ,959,052~ 

t 

Cert.med Tme Cow 

'"'1· tltt:fYl ~r., ifuu.~.c(c';~ 
" COrtJ\ZON G.tJf'.Rr ~ · -FLOR - . r ./. 
' Deputy Clorlt of Co~m and C\li0f 

Prepmecl by:. 
{) . ,,. 

. "I..;.~(~5(•;,.VVJ 
HEICl-IELLE ~JOSUE 
Accounlanl I 
·12122120 1 'i 

J~b~J 
LILIANNE E. ULGADO 
Chief /\ccountsnt 

Noted Gy: 
f'lt.Cll·I Milnagemiuit imd Buciall• Ol'fi 

~JI'.~~~· /IP~ CO N G. F R -LORES > yV 

D 1 y Clerk · Cou ancl Chie f 
Fiscal Management & Gudgel Office 




